
To: 13/04/2015

Actual
£

1,800.00£

175.00£
-£

150.00£

10,200.00£

1,123.00£
4,235.00£
3,600.00£

143,000.00£
6,000.00£

146,000.00£
10,000.00£

-£

326,283.00£

Conservation Area Consent

Tudhoe Grange  Durham Road
ASBESTOS REMOVAL AND DEMOLITION

Asbestos Removal

BT.and Alarms

 JOB NO.

Total

Predemolition Asbestos Survey

Exclusions.

Additional Asbestos Discovered during surveys

Building Control Approval

Planning Permission General Notification

Demolition

Asbestos Monitoring

Contingencies

Gas
Water

Security

Landscaping

Bat / Ecology Survey  ( High Risk ) Initial assessment

Isolate Services
Electric New


