Tudhoe Grange Durham Road ASBESTOS REMOVAL AND DEMOLITION JOB NO.

To: 13/04/2015

		10/01/2010
		Actual £
Bat / Ecology Survey (High Risk)Initial assessment	£	1,800.00
Planning Permission General Notification Conservation Area Consent	£	175.00
Building Control Approval	£	150.00
Predemolition Asbestos Survey	£	10,200.00
Isolate Services	0	4 400 00
Electric New	£	1,123.00
Gas	£	·
Water	£	3,600.00
BT.and Alarms		
Asbestos Removal	£	143,000.00
Asbestos Monitoring	£	6,000.00
A Cope of the Miching	~	0,000.00
Demolition	£	146,000.00
Landscaping	£	10,000.00
Contingencies		
Additional Asbestos Discovered during surveys	£	-
Exclusions.		
Security	ĺ	
Security	I	
Total	£	326,283.00